Page <1> V1.027/10/17
Vida Flex Monofil PET FR Sleeving
Description
Vidaflex Monofil PET FR is an expandable sleeving produced from braided flame retardant polyester monofilaments. The

Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group’s liability for death or personal injury resulting from its negligence.
pro - POWER is the registered trademark of the Group. © Premier Farnell Limited 2016.
Part Number Table
Description Internal Dia.
(mm)
Min. Bundle
Dia. (mm)
Max. Bundle
Dia. (mm) Length Part Number
Sleeving, Monofil PET
FR
6 3.2 9.5
100m
PP-PET-FR-6MM-BLK/GREY
8 5 12 PP-PET-FR-8MM-BLK/GREY
10 5.7 16 PP-PET-FR-10MM-BLK/GREY
12 6.4 19 PP-PET-FR-12MM-BLK/GREY
16 8 23 PP-PET-FR-16MM-BLK/GREY
20 13 32 PP-PET-FR-20MM-BLK/GREY
25 18 34 PP-PET-FR-25MM-BLK/GREY
6 3.2 9.5 PP-PET-FR-6MM-GREY/BLK
8 5 12 PP-PET-FR-8MM-GREY/BLK
10 5.7 16 PP-PET-FR-10MM-GREY/BLK
12 6.4 19 PP-PET-FR-12MM-GREY/BLK
16 8 23 PP-PET-FR-16MM-GREY/BLK
20 13 32 PP-PET-FR-20MM-GREY/BLK
25 18 34 PP-PET-FR-25MM-GREY/BLK